

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 278 OF 2009

In

SUITS 1056 OF 1987

Smt. Ranjana Moreshwar Vaity And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

M.j. Builders And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (APPEALS) NO. 3259 OF 2009

In

APPEALS 278 OF 2009

Ranjana Moreshwar Vaity And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

M.j. Builders And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (APPEALS) NO. 91 OF 2014

In

APPEALS 278 OF 2009

Smt. Ranjana Moreshwar Vaity And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

M/s. M.j. Builders And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 33553 OF 2025

In

APPEALS 278 OF 2009

Afzalbee Janmohammed Jusab, Through PoaPETITIONER
Holder, Nazmabi Khalil Shaikh

V/S

M.j. Builders And Ors

....RESPONDENT

Ms. Ujawala Karpe i/by GIRISH B KEDIA for the Appellant

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : **9th April, 2026**

P.C. :

At the request of Appellant , to be added in the Final Hearing
Board in the week commencing from 15/06/2026.

(ASSOCIATE)